
BAGS Board Meeting

Sunday, Harch 23, 2008
8AGSqdm: All Accorxts

Page: I

Statement of Net Assets
As ot 2/29loa

Ar€ouol!
2/29tOA
Bal.nc.

Aaaat!

Cd| td Bar* AacorrrB
Guaranty Bank

Total C6h rd Ba.* Acco0nts

Odler AsseB
3.4096 CD Due +27{8
4.10t6 CD Due 7-28{8
Dcpoltt with LJBC

ht/€otory of ,i3 Tote B.gs
PreprH Expefldtur6

TotalotlE Asseb

Totd Alslts

Llrbllltl.r & Equlty

Liabilities
Oth.. Ll.b[ftios

Ad\€nce Sabs{o6e Scrnina.
Advanco Sal65-Worl6hoF
Du€s Redived For ?008{9
Subcctlptlons Escrowod

Tot.l othef u.bllhbs

Total Lhbilitios

Equhy

Totd U.bllhl!. & Equlty

2,79a.7A

2,798.78

2,500.00
2,500.00

20.00
396.64

12.49

5,429.13

8,227 .91

r,065.00
0.00

20.00
39.90

1,t 24.90

1,t 24.90

7,r 03.01

8,227.91
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lncome Statement
2lll0g d'nox,f'h U29/Oa

Cltrgory
2/l tOA-
2t29 t OA

lncomr/Erpanta!
hcql,l9

Dq.tbis n 6hr.d
lxr€ RlcCved
Gqi€CoS/ Wcldtop lncorF
Publlc.tbn S.hc

TgtJ ttcdrF

Bql€atr€a
2rd Vrca Pr.dH.ttrs Budgst
Co,r€spondf Sc.rlt .ytr &rdgrt
Gcrelory llddtop Exgenso
Hbtodan:

Quanctlv

Totd Hiitdialr
Ho€pitdlt)r:

Fod Scrtices
M99tft0 nF,n Sqt t b

Totd llosdt fty
Irlor$aa Sarviccs Expeiaca:

Y€arbook

Totd f&rnbor S6rvices Apcft3cs
Tdt B.gE CGtd*

Totd Bq.'ts€s

Totd lncoma/Eoaru.r

33.r0
20-00

r 3 5.00
24.0O

212.10

3,t.19
13.40
91.1 7

204.92

204',92

12.50
30.00

42.50

26r.40

261.40
27.67

675-2s

-463.15
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Slx Months Actual v3 Budget
9/1/Ot thrcqh ?/29/OE

st1 ro7
Acturl

- 2t29/O8
l(ldglt Dlffclbgory

lncoma/Exparlat
trcdnc

Arlrxr l HolHay Prrty
Donettdu R€calvcd
or.ps Rocoivod
C,€iteebry WcdqtrQ lncone
Puttlcstton $he
Ro3c Sddmr
Tot Bag SC€s

Totd Incooa

Expcts€s
F.red Eq€rlsos
Fhxlblc Exponscs:

1,100.00 -l s s.00
310.00 189.43

3,000.00 -764.00
460.00 -r 90.00
52.00 1.65
0.00 0.00

300.00 -200.00

94S.00
499.43

2,236.00
270.00

53.6s
0.00

100.00

rst Vlce ftesttsrn's &dget
zrd Vrcs Prtsld.'tt's EuQEt
Arxrual Holld.y P.rty Expcrl.g
Con€lpon&lg S€cr€tn:y's Budgtrt
Ge.r€.loe, Wb*$op Ee.rEe
Hi!to.i.n:

5 Goncr.don Ctrart!
ML OIlet ProJoct
q!.rt€.ly

Total Hbtodan
Hesplt lity:

Food S€n/o.g
l,l€c*E R@m S€t lJp

Totsl fb6rrt lhy
lil€mbsr Sc,vlc!3 Ege'Eesr

County Coo.*Etor
Nrw ilcr$cr Paclcts
Yearbook

Total Mfllb€f S{r/ic86 Erpo.ts.6
Pr8side|ltl gdgst
Publicity:

Newsbtter
Photogr.ph€.s
w€bcits xdntd8rca

Tot€l Puuicity

4,104.08

0.oo

57.00
r 58.03
742.97

18.t 0
183.67

o.o0
0.oo

711,12

s,222,0O -1,117.92

0.00 0.00

60.00 -3.00
320.00 -161 .97

1,000.00 -217.O3
37.50 -r 9.40

297.00 -1r 3.33

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

738.00 3.42

741,42

63.10
150.00

738.00

87.49
195.00

3.42

-24.34
-45.00

2 r 3.10

o.00
30.30

261-10

252.48

0.00
100.02
200.00

-6 9.3 8

0.00
-69.72
6r.,ro

291.70
40,07

271.62
0.00

t6.00

300.02
52.00

324.50
0.00

16.00

-8.32
-11.93

-5 2.8 8
0.00
o.00

287,62 340.50 -5 2.8 8
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Slx Months Actual \/s Budg€t
9/1lOI ltrrliJoh 2129/OA

Crt gory
gtlto1 - 2129/08

actutl &rd!!t Dltf

74.67 75.33 -0.66
46.24 50.00 -3.7 2
0.00 0-00 0.00

45.11 138.50 -92.39
207.OO 340.00 -r 33.00

' 3,117.74 it,031.33 -883-59
0.00 0.oo 0,00

3,147.74 4,031.33 -883.59

955.3{ I,190.67 -234.33

R.co.dh S€crlt ry'! erdga
Rlgisuat's Eudglt
Rca S€minar Expdrses
Tot6 B.g3 C€t d s*
Tre{surc/s Eudg€t

Tot l Flexlble Expcrt63
Etp€itsd - Othor

Tgtd EeorF€s

Totd lncom€/Erpanlc


